Linear Technology / Analog Devices
IC VREF SHUNT 4.096V 8SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
LT1389BCS8-4.096#TRPBF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LT1389BCS8-4.096#TRPBF pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number LT1389BCS8-
4.096#TRPBF.The price and lead time for LT1389BCS8-4.096#TRPBF depending on
the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative
will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 4.096V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input: -
Tolerance: ±0.075%
Temperature Coefficient: 50ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Reference Type: Shunt
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Fixed
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C (TA)
Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz: -
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz: 80µVp-p
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Supply: -
Current - Output: 10mA
Current - Cathode: 1µA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LT1389BCS8-4.096#TRPBF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LT1389BCS8-5
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1389CG
LT
RFQ
LT1389CS
in stock
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1389BCS8-5#PBF
IC VREF SHUNT 5V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1389BCS8-2.5#TRPBF
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1389BCS8-5#TRPBF
IC VREF SHUNT 5V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1389BCS8-2.5#PBF
IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1389BCS8-2.5
LINEAR
RFQ
LT1389BCS8-4.096#PBF
IC VREF SHUNT 4.096V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
LT1389BCS8-1.25#TRPBF
IC VREF SHUNT 1.25V 8SOIC
Linear Technology
RFQ
CA3106F16-7SBF80
CONN PLUG 3POS INLINE W/SKTS
ITT Cannon, LLC
RFQ
D38999/20WG75SA-LC
TV 4C 4#8(TWIN) SKT RECP
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
GRPB482VWQS-RC
CONN HEADER .050" 96POS
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
SJT520404
MODULE MOUNTING TRACK, 20 POSITI
Amphenol PCD
RFQ
63797-1
CONN RING CIRC 18-22AWG CRIMP
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
SIT1602BI-13-28E-
48.000000E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 2.8V, 4
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-83-XXE-
66.600000Y
-20 TO 70C, 7050, 50PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-13-18N-
28.636300E
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 50PPM, 1.8V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
DSC1001CE1-066.6666T
OSC MEMS 66.6666MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SIT1602BI-82-XXS-
32.768000X
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 25PPM, 2.25V-3
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...